LASTAS A/S

Energivej 35 . DK-8722 Hedensted . Danmark

Motorvej /Autobahn E45 . Afkgrsel /Abfahrt 58

E-mail: lastas@lastas.dk

www.lastas.dk

Closed box

Registration

Year 2023
Reg. date 23-06-2023
Chassis no.
W1VTBACZ4PU347060
Ref. no. 0347060
Weight
Loading 456
Total weight 2059
Net weight 1603

Tel +45 721980 00 » Fax +45 72 19 80 01
Mercedes-Benz Citan, 110 CDI kassevogn lang 4x2 aut,

Engine and transmission

HP 110 Internal height
KM 16592 Internal width
Gear box Automatisk Internal length
EURO type - 6 Sy

Fuel type Diesel Dimensions laks.
Basis % Back laks.
Type Vans % Back 2aks.
Aksel 4x2 Dimensions 2aks.
Stand Fine

Lastas Trucks Danmark A/S
Energivej 35
8722 Hedensted

~ Seelger

Lastas A/S

. info@lastas.dk

+45 72 19 80 00

Dimensions

1200 mm
1250 mm
1640 mm

205/60-16
50%
50%
205/60-16
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